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PERIOD:01.01.20T030.06.21 l~z -~-( -:.};J 
4 1 4 Expenditure, excluding salary for infrastructure augmentation during the year. ..~ ,\ '· -~"L---:1; -

. · Year 20-21 ..... ~~~.§]/ 
Amount 1728091 ' _" f),},_'IJ?;:/ 

4.4.1 Expenditure incurred on maintance of Infrastructure (physical & academic support facilities. · · · .--~ 0
- · 

Physical facilities 
year 20-21 
amount 1180431 

Break up Phvsical Facilities 
Repairs & Renewal 10673 
Repairs & Replacement 9678 
Dev Exp 30353 
Furniture for Chemistry 74088 
Furniture & Fixture 329720 
Air condition 132000 
Computer for Geo Lab 155250 
Computer 270417 
Electric installation 55050 
Equipment (Dist. Edu ) 36750 
Equipment(IQAC) 36750 
lnvertor 16120 
Office equipment 23582 

Total Rs. 1180431 

Budget Expenditure Total 
allocated for for expenditure 
infrastructure infrastructure excluding 

Year auomentation auQmentation salary 

20-21 NIL 1728091.00 7823307.00 

Expenditure on 
maintena_nce of 

academic facilities ( 
excluding salary for 
human resources 

226610.00 

year 
amount 

Academic Facilities 
20-21 

226610 
Break u Academic Facilities 

Laba 143071 
Laba 67764 
Books 15775 

Total Rs. 226610 

Expenditure on 
maintenance of Physical 

facilities ( excluding salary 
for human resources 

1180431.00 
Breakup of Expenditure for infrastructure augmentation 

Exp as Per income & expenditure excluding salary 
BBA 
DIST EDU DEPT. 
COLLEGE UNION 
AID FEES 
Health Home 
Tuition Fees 
Infrastructure 
Academic Facilities 
Phvsical facilities 

Total Rs. 

2429434 
478753 
100683 
121145 
97000 
61080 

1400080 
1728091 
226610 

1180431 
7823307 

Signature of the Principal 
Pnnclpal 

Sukanta MahavktylllYI 
Ohugguri. DL J,lpaltlUn 
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